Check
Number

1.01
1.02
1.03

2.01

202
203
204
205
2.06
207
2.08
2.09

3.01
3.02
3.03
3.04
3.05
3.06
3.07
3.08
3.09
310
31

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
41

412
413
414

5.01
5.02
5.03
5.04
5.05

Nissan recommended health check includes:

NISSAN

Vehicle Health Check

Check Area (Walk Path)

Body Inspection & External Damage
Bodywork Inspection (Inc. Wheels)
Glazing (All Windows)

Number Plates

Drive-In (Done From Inside Vehicle)
Horn

Mirrors

Wipers (Operation & Condition)
Wwashers

Floor Mats

Dashboard Warning Lights

AdBlue Warning Light

Air Conditioning Temperature

Clutch Operation (Manual Vehicles Only)
Vehicle At Ground Level

Lighting Operation Front

Lighting Operation Rear

Seatbelts

Brake Fluid Level

Brake Fluid Condition

Brake Fluid Boiling Point (only if the service history shows it hasn't been replaced in the last 24 months)

Battery Condition

Battery Test Results
Coolant Level & Condition
Engine Oil Level

Auxiliary Drive Belt Condition
Vehicle Raised

NSF Depth & Condition
OSF Depth & Condition
NSR Depth & Condition
OSR Depth & Condition
Spare Tyre Present

Spare Tyre Condition
Tyre Sealant Expiry Date

Miscellaneous (Uneven Tyre Wear, Locking Wheel Nut Key)

Brakes - Front Pad Wear

Brakes - Front Disc Conditions

Brakes - Rear Pads/Shoe Wear

Brakes - Rear Discs/Drums Condition
Handbrake Operation

Fluid Leaks

Under Vehicle Inspection

Steering Component Wear & Condition
Suspension Component Wear & Condition
Driveshaft / CV Boot Wear & Condition
Exhaust System Condition

Undertray Condition

VHC - Check Type

Full Check
Full Check
Full Check

Full Check
Full Check
Full Check
Full Check
Full Check
Full Check
Full Check
Full Check
Full Check

Full Check
Full Check
Full Check
Full Check
Full Check
Full Check
Full Check
Full Check
Full Check
Full Check
Full Check

Depth Only
Depth Only
Depth Only
Depth Only
Full Check
Full Check
Full Check

Full Check

(Visual Only - Where Alloy Wheel
Design Allows)
(Visual Only - Where Alloy Wheel
Design Allows)
(Visual Only - Where Alloy Wheel
Design Allows)
(Visual Only - Where Alloy Wheel
Design Allows)

Full Check
Full Check

Full Check
Full Check
Full Check
Full Check
Full Check



