

## Vehicle Health Check

Nissan recommended health check includes:

Check Number	Check Area (Walk Path)	VHC - Check Type
	Body Inspection & External Damage	
1.01	Bodywork Inspection (Inc. Wheels)	Full Check
1.02	Glazing (All Windows)	Full Check
1.03	Number Plates	Full Check
	Drive-In (Done From Inside Vehicle)	
2.01	Horn	Full Check
2.02	Mirrors	Full Check
2.03	Wipers (Operation & Condition)	Full Check
2.04	Washers	Full Check
2.05	Floor Mats	Full Check
2.06	Dashboard Warning Lights	Full Check
2.07	AdBlue Warning Light	Full Check
2.08	Air Conditioning Temperature	Full Check
2.09	Clutch Operation (Manual Vehicles Only)	Full Check
,	Vehicle At Ground Level	. 3 666
3.01	Lighting Operation Front	Full Check
3.02	Lighting Operation Rear	Full Check
	Seatbelts	
3.03		Full Check
3.04	Brake Fluid Level	Full Check
3.05	Brake Fluid Condition	Full Check
3.06	Brake Fluid Boiling Point (only if the service history shows it hasn't been replaced in the last 24 months)	Full Check
3.07	Battery Condition	Full Check
3.08	Battery Test Results	Full Check
3.09	Coolant Level & Condition	Full Check
3.10	Engine Oil Level	Full Check
3.11	Auxiliary Drive Belt Condition	Full Check
	Vehicle Raised	
4.01	NSF Depth & Condition	Depth Only
4.02	OSF Depth & Condition	Depth Only
4.03	NSR Depth & Condition	Depth Only
4.04	OSR Depth & Condition	Depth Only
4.05	Spare Tyre Present	Full Check
4.06	Spare Tyre Condition	Full Check
4.07	Tyre Sealant Expiry Date	Full Check
4.08	Miscellaneous (Uneven Tyre Wear, Locking Wheel Nut Key)	Full Check
4.09	Brakes – Front Pad Wear	(Visual Only - Where Alloy Wheel Design Allows)
4.10	Brakes – Front Disc Conditions	(Visual Only - Where Alloy Wheel Design Allows)
4.11	Brakes – Rear Pads/Shoe Wear	(Visual Only - Where Alloy Wheel Design Allows)
4.12	Brakes – Rear Discs/Drums Condition	(Visual Only - Where Alloy Wheel Design Allows)
4.13	Handbrake Operation	Full Check
4.14	Fluid Leaks	Full Check
	Under Vehicle Inspection	
5.01	Steering Component Wear & Condition	Full Check
5.02	Suspension Component Wear & Condition	Full Check
5.03	Driveshaft / CV Boot Wear & Condition	Full Check
5.04	Exhaust System Condition	Full Check
	·	